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SORRENTO

RETIREMENT RESIDENCE

Seniors who require daily assistance with many regular activities will find
that our assisted living floor provides the best lifestyle. This area is staffed by
anurse 24/7 with dedicated care staff easily accessible and able to provide
for your needs. On the assisted living floor, your suite includes a number of
additional services to ensure your continued health, comfort, and enjoyment.

ASSISTED LIV

SUITE TYPE SQFT.

Studio 366 - 517 sq. ft.

1Bedroom 559 - 603 sq. ft.
1Plus den 721-829 sq. ft.

2 Bedroom 775-894 sq. ft.

INCLUDED FEATURES

Chef Prepared Meals

Daily Tidy & Weekly Housekeeping
Weekly Personal Laundry

Weekly Bed Linen Service
Telephone, Taxes, Hydro, Water
Individual Thermostat

Pendant Call System

Recreation Programs

On-Floor Dining

AVAILABLE SERVICES

Underground parking
Scooter storage

Hair salon

Manicures and pedicures
Essential items for purchase

In-house physician

STARTING PRICE

$5,260
$6,000
$6,750

$7,250

24-Hour On-Site Nursing Staff
Local Transportation

Air Conditioning

Wellness and Entertainment
Kitchenette

Pet Friendly

Grab Bars

Heating

Concierge Service

On-Floor Escorting to Meals & Activities

Dentist
Physiotherapist
Massage therapist
Personal trainer
Chiropodist
Optometrist

Audiologist



ASSISTED LIVING

CARE COSIS

Centralized Medication
Administration (Tier 1)

Non- Centralized Medication

Administration (Tier 2)

Assisted Bathing
per 30 minutes

Morning Care

Morning Care
Reminder Only

Evening Care

Evening Care
Reminder Only

Night Check Included on
Assisted Living Floor

Continence Assistance
(Tier1)

Continence Assistance 2
(Tier 2)

Escorting

Feeding

Hearing Aid(s)
Assistance

Centralized B12 Injections

Centralized Blood
Pressure Monitoring

RPN Assistance
per 15 minutes

Resident Service Team
Assistance per 15 minutes

Two (2) Person Assist

Daily Application & Removal

of T.E.D. Stockings

Includes oral, inhalation,
ointments, eyedrops

Includes oral, inhalation,
ointments, eyedrops

Once a week bathing
assistance

Complete morning
care routine

Complete evening
care routine

Independent living, once
per night

Partial assistance with
continence

Full assistance with
continence

Maximum of 5 times
per day

One-on-one

Insertion & removal

Up to 5 times/month

General assistance not
listed above

General assistance of a
PSW not listed elsewehre

If Third Party provides care & one
of our staff needs to assist the Third
Party attending the senior

$400/mo

$500/mo

$150/mo
$45/day

$400/mo

$175/mo

$400/mo

$175/mo

$100/mo

$600/mo

$1,200/mo

$500/mo

$800/mo
$50/day

$200/mo

$20/Injection

$100/mo

$15/15
minutes

$10/15
minutes

$700/mo

$337/mo



