



Seniors who require daily assistance with many regular activities will find that our assisted living floor provides the best lifestyle. This area is staffed by a nurse 24/7 with dedicated care staff easily accessible and able to provide for your needs. On the assisted living floor, your suite includes a number of additional services to ensure your continued health, comfort, and enjoyment.

SUITE TYPE	SQ.F T.	STARTING PRICE
Studio	366 - 517 sq. ft.	\$5,260
1 Bedroom	559 - 603 sq. ft.	\$6,000
1 Plus den	721 - 829 sq. ft.	\$6,750
2 Bedroom	775 - 894 sq. ft.	\$7,250

INCLUDED FEATURES

Chef Prepared Meals 24-Hour On-Site Nursing Staff

Daily Tidy & Weekly Housekeeping Local Transportation

Weekly Personal Laundry Air Conditioning

Weekly Bed Linen Service Wellness and Entertainment

Telephone, Taxes, Hydro, Water Kitchenette

Individual Thermostat Pet Friendly

Pendant Call System Grab Bars

Recreation Programs Heating

On-Floor Dining Concierge Service

On-Floor Escorting to Meals & Activities

AVAILABLE SERVICES

Underground parking Dentist

Scooter storage Physiotherapist

Hair salon Massage therapist

Manicures and pedicures Personal trainer

Essential items for purchase Chiropodist

In-house physician Optometrist

4 11 1

Audiologist

CARE COSTS

Centralized Medication Administration (Tier 1)	Includes oral, inhalation, ointments, eyedrops	\$400/mo
Non-Centralized Medication Administration (Tier 2)	Includes oral, inhalation, ointments, eyedrops	\$500/mo
Assisted Bathing per 30 minutes	Once a week bathing assistance	\$150/mo \$45/day
Morning Care	Complete morning care routine	\$400/mo
Morning Care Reminder Only		\$175/mo
Evening Care	Complete evening care routine	\$400/mo
Evening Care Reminder Only		\$175/mo
Night Check Included on Assisted Living Floor	Independent living, once per night	\$100/mo
Continence Assistance (Tier 1)	Partial assistance with continence	\$600/mo
Continence Assistance 2 (Tier 2)	Full assistance with continence	\$1,200/mo
Escorting	Maximum of 5 times per day	\$500/mo
Feeding	One-on-one	\$800/mo \$50/day
Hearing Aid(s) Assistance	Insertion & removal	\$200/mo
Centralized B12 Injections		\$20/Injection
Centralized Blood Pressure Monitoring	Up to 5 times/month	\$100/mo
RPN Assistance per 15 minutes	General assistance not listed above	\$15/15 minutes
Resident Service Team Assistance per 15 minutes	General assistance of a PSW not listed elsewehre	\$10/15 minutes
Two (2) Person Assist	If Third Party provides care & one of our staff needs to assist the Third Party attending the senior	\$700/mo
Daily Application & Removal of T.E.D. Stockings		\$337/mo